HOLCIM LTD.

HOLCIM LTD.

ISIN: CH0012214059

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/11 17:31:41

Price
82.42 CHF

Difference

(2] 1.45% (1.18)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CHO0012214059

LHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Construction

Stock

47,509 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

82.42 CHF (2,131)
82.44 CHF (440)
81.76 CHF
82.60 CHF
81.42 CHF
81.24 CHF
82.230692 CHF
986,001
81,079,544.50
4,537

103

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 )
2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=97529592,232686054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012214059&ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012214059&ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9888fcbc9d23c57ec82cb8b18759190c5fb44258ecbfd7fb2c88f5acebf316fb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a5caeade62ee3fa4&time=1720838319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e8d81595d544e0de35c3cdc1ed5a39655498eb4fcc6eaa3ee69711abb9db9bf&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3fd1a3492c49fbce&time=1720838319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cf00605644fb9511d7c3f0c3b36f33f4ce663830482c91d8b16e57fd4034683&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab7bbe39f187b487a&time=1720838319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8475f6169eaea9817757b395fdf230eaa24b02d6edef784951d6202210a9ef12&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aeb8522189c9cd4a8&time=1720838319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7cf63f5dc3290f6931f1ea1a37435b6972a9a85109e6f8f1ee5124f52cdd0fb&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=906071f6b83cdf9f0&time=1720838319&tool=RSC

HOLCIM LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 17:31:41

Price

82.42 CHF

Difference (] 1.45% (1.18)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0012214059
Symbol LHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,509 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.42 CHF (2,131)
Ask (Ask size) 82.44 CHF (440)
Open 81.76 CHF
High 82.60 CHF
Low 81.42 CHF
Close (prev. day) 81.24 CHF
VWAP 82.230692 CHF
Volume (pcs) 986,001
Trading volume 81,079,544.50
Number of trades 4,537
Last size 103
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.26% +41.96% +53.65%
Perf (abs.) +18.16  +24.36  +28.78
Beta 0.93 0.97 1.04
Volatility 19.34 17.91 22.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOLCIM LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/

07/11
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 07/11
Hamburg 2019/

06/28
Frankfurt 2019/

06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

Time

17:31

17:20

08:01

15:43

16:54

Price

82.42 CHF

81.70 CHF

43.05 EUR

42.84 EUR

89.60 USD

81.37 CHF (923,386
80.04 CHF (1,335,023
78.09 CHF (1,398,289

82.82 CHF (2024/06/20

63.02 CHF (2024/01/17

82.82 CHF (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
67.93 CHF (1,208,165)
)
)
)
54.34 CHF (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
81.08 4,537

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 3

0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7414709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489681

HOLCIM LTD.

07/09

3/4

ERSTE

Group



HOLCIM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

&) HOLCIM

Contact Details
HOLCIM LTD.

Grafenauweg 10 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-58-858-58-58
Fax: +

E-mail: media@holcim.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Miljan Gutovic
Feliciano
Gonzalez Munoz
Jamie M. Gentoso
Martin Kriegner
Mathias Gartner
Nollaig Forrest
Oliver Osswald

Steffen Kindler

Toufic Tabbara

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

llias Laber
Philippe Block
Thomas
Schmidheiny
Catrin Hinkel
Claudia Sender

Ramirez
Hanne Birgitte

Sgrensen

Jirg Oleas

Kim Fausing
Leanne Geale
Michael McGarry

Naina Lal Kidwai

Jan Philipp
Jenisch

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@holcim.com
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